Building Permits Summary

Date Range (Issued
Date)

Description

Bld-COM-Ad(dition

Bld-COM-Alteration

Bld-COM-Alteration and improvements
Bld-COM-Garage/Carport/Accessory Structure
Bld-COM-New

Bld-COM-New construction
Bld-RES-Alteration and improvements
Bld-RES-Garage/Carport/Accessory Structure
Bld-RES-New

Bld-RES-New construction

Bld-RES-Other

Demolition

Electrical

Mechanical

Moving Permit

Plumbing

Pool/Hot Tub

Tent

Total

Aug 10, 2015 to

Permit Number

134

13

344

274

390
15

1413

Dec 31, 2015

Valuation

$295,190.00
$2,462,000.00
$10,889,688.00
$20,395,485.00
$25,200.00
$9,691,800.00
$25,905,247.00
$1,365,643.00
$71,815.00
$12,736,888.00
$22,502,040.00
$7,300.00
$416,993.00
$3,182,195.00
$2,562,985.00
$0.00
$3,876,983.00
$707,736.00
$0.00
$117,095,188.00

01/06/2016 10:54 AM
ROGERS\sfeist
City Of Rogers

Fees Paid

$175.00
$25.00
$15,371.00
$46,156.55
$203.00
$6,323.55
$82,944.60
$6,813.00
$510.00
$1,575.00
$89,921.00
$70.00
$650.00
$22,825.20
$13,408.00
$0.00
$19,237.50
$3,569.00
$625.00
$310,402.40



